Start

1

3
T31
T4
T17
T6
T6
T10
T4
T24
T10
T24
T17
T24
T17
T15
T10
T35

T35

T6
T17
T41
T31
T15
T35
T41

T6
T31
T10
T31
T54
T17
T41
T10
T24
T54
T17
T17
T60
T24
T66
T24
T54

T41

Finish

1
T2
T2
4
T5
T5
7
T8
T8
T10
T10
T10
T10
T10
T15
T15
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T22
T22
T22
T22
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T37
T37
T37
T37
T41
T41
T41
T41

T45

Player

Nanna Madsen
Hannah Pietila
Mary Fran Hillow
Justine Dreher
Monifa Sealy
Emily Haas

Wad Phaewchimplee
Laura Restrepo
Jennifer Ha
Brooke Ferrell
Taylor Totland
Mason Chen
Jess Meek

Lucia Polo
Agathe Sauzon
Natalie Goodson
Jessica Carty
Laura Sojo

Alina Rogers
Taylor Kim

Molly Skapik
Alison Hovatter *
Anna Newell
Katherine Hepler
Fanny Cnops
Aaren Ziegler
Louise Oxner *
Kimberly Dinh
A.J. Newell
Ashley Holder
Jordan Ferreira
Daeun Song *
Isabella Loza
Mary Chandler Bryan
Talia Campbell
Laura Fuenfstueck
Elyse Smidinger
Isabel Southard
Katie Mitchell
Lauren Grogan
Ayaka Nakayama
Jia Xin Yang
Raksha Phadke
Ashley Armstrong

Gabby Curtis

Mercedes-Benz Intercollegiate

Cherokee Country Club
Knoxville, TN
Women's Collegiate Championship
Dates: Oct 17 - Oct 19

Team

South Carolina
Tennessee
South Carolina
South Carolina
UCF

Louisville

Kent State
Louisville

Kent State
Wisconsin
Furman
Tennessee
Missouri
Tennessee
Chattanooga
Kent State
Denver

UCF

Missouri

Kent State
Louisville
Mississippi
Tennessee
Missouri

UCF
Wisconsin
Louisville
Wisconsin
Tennessee
UCF

Notre Dame
Tennessee
Chattanooga
College of Charleston
Notre Dame
College of Charleston
Denver
Denver
Louisville
Michigan

UCF

South Carolina
Kent State
Notre Dame

Wisconsin

72
74
76
73
72
73
71
71
72
74
70
76
76
76
76
72
72
75
71
74
72
78
76
75
72
79
77
74
75
76
76
80
76
74
72
76
78
74
77
80
75
81
76
76

77

69
69
74
71
76
72
74
75
72
75
76
73
72
73
72
75
74
76
71
77
73
70
76
75
75
72
75
71
75
70
74
74
72
78
74
73
76
74
71
75
74
75
73
78

75

Scores

71
72
65
73
70
73
74
74
76
72
75
72
73
72
74
75
77
72
81
72
78
76
72
74
77
74
73
80
75
79
75
72
78
74
80
77
73
79
79
72
79
72
79
74

77

212
215
215
217
218
218
219
220
220
221
221
221
221
221
222
222
223
223
223
223
223
224
224
224
224
225
225
225
225
225
225
226
226
226
226
226
227
227
227
227
228
228
228
228

229
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+2
+2
+4
+5
+5
+6
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+13
+13
+13
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+15

+16



Start

T50
T41
T66
T60
T41
T50
T35
T54
T41
T24
T60
T41
T66
T50
T41
T35
T35
T60
T77
T54
T60
T54
T77
T60
T75
T70
T70
T66
T50
T77
T73

81
T70
T73
T75
T83

82
T83
T85

87

80

88

T85

Finish
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45
T51
T51
T51
T54
T54
T54
T57
T57
T57
T60
T60
T60
T60
T64
T64
T64
T64
T68
T68
T68
T71
T71
T71
T71
T75
T75
T75
T75

79
80
81
82
83
T84
T84
T84
T87

T87

Player

Josee Doyon *
Emmie Pietila *
Katlyn Elliott

Julia Montgomery
Kathy Lim

Reona Hirai
Grace Chung
Vivienne Chin
Rachael Watton
Clara Young
Dominika Czudkova
Laura DeMarco
Ariana Coyle Diaz
Kari Bellville
Aleana Groenhout
Alice Chen

Laura Kraft

Erin Michel

Linda Dobele
Katie Petrino
Morgan Webber
Megan Kim
Valentina Romero
Becky Sharpe
Rachel Pollock
Shannon Gramley *
Emily McLennan
Emily White

CC Buford

Anna Gleixner
Sofie Levin
Megan Woods
Louise Olsson
Allyson Dunn
Kelli Oride

Halley Morell
Teleri Hughes *
Emilie Simmons
Becky Klongland
Sofia Idoyaga *
Maria Toennessen *
Rachel Welker

Abigail Evans *

Mercedes-Benz Intercollegiate

Cherokee Country Club
Knoxville, TN
Women's Collegiate Championship
Dates: Oct 17 - Oct 19

Team

Kent State
Tennessee

Penn State
Michigan

Michigan

Furman

Penn State

East Tennessee St.
Denver

Missouri

East Tennessee St.
Furman

Penn State

Notre Dame
Denver

Furman

Missouri

Penn State

East Tennessee St.
Louisville

College of Charleston
Michigan

Furman

Eastern Kentucky
East Tennessee St.
Louisville
Chattanooga
Michigan

College of Charleston
Eastern Kentucky
Eastern Kentucky
Chattanooga
College of Charleston
East Tennessee St.
Notre Dame

Penn State
Tennessee

Eastern Kentucky
Wisconsin
Mississippi
Mississippi

Eastern Kentucky

East Tennessee St.

75
74
82
74
78
78
75
77
76
75
78
78
79
76
75
73
78
81
81
83
78
79
85
77
81
82
80
81
79
78
85
85
78
84
77
82
78
84
84
83
85
85

84

78
78
74
81
74
75
76
77
76
74
77
74
77
77
77
78
73
74
79
71
77
75
75
78
78
75
77
75
74
82
73
77
79
74
82
82
85
80
82
84
76
84

82

Scores

76
77
73
74
77
77
79
76
79
82
76
80
76
79
81
82
82
78
74
80
79
80
75
80
76
80
80
81
84
78
80
76
81
81
81
80
82
82
82
81
87
86

89

229
229
229
229
229
230
230
230
231
231
231
232
232
232
233
233
233
233
234
234
234
234
235
235
235
237
237
237
237
238
238
238
238
239
240
244
245
246
248
248
248
255

255
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+16
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+18
+18
+18
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+20
+20
+21
+21
+21
+21
+22
+22
+22
+24
+24
+24
+24
+25
+25
+25
+25
+26
+27
+31
+32
+33
+35
+35
+35
+42

+42



Mercedes-Benz Intercollegiate

Cherokee Country Club
Knoxville, TN
Women's Collegiate Championship
Dates: Oct 17 - Oct 19

Start  Finish Player Team Scores
89 89 Sarah Dolmovich Chattanooga 88 82 86 256  +43
90 - Katelyn Dambaugh South Carolina 74 w W - -
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